D

National Capital Region
Transportation Planning Board

TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SUBCOMMITTEE

12:00 P.M.

12:05 P.M.

12:20 P.M.

12:40 P.M.

1:05 P.M.

1:20 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

o

(RPTS)

Tuesday, November 25, 2025
12:00 - 1:30 P.M.
Virtual Only

Chair: Stephen Miller, MTA

AGENDA

WELCOME
Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair

PBPP - 2025 DRAFT REGIONAL TRANSIT SAFETY TARGETS - FINAL
UPDATE
Pierre Gaunaurd, TPB Transportation Planner

VISUALIZE 2050 PLAN DEVELOPMENT - FINAL UPDATE
Jamie Bufkin, TPB Transportation Planner

BUS LANE REPORTING STANDARD - DISCUSSION
Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair

2025 RPTS END OF YEAR REVIEW
Pierre Gaunaurd, TPB Transportation Planner

OTHER BUSINESS
A. Data Survey Reminder (Charlene Howard and lan Newman)
B. 2026 RPTS Chair (Stephen Miller)

C. Closing Remarks (Stephen Miller)

. ADJOURN

Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for January 27, 2026 and is in-person.

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials.
Go to www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300 | (202) 962-3213 (TDD) for more info.

777 NORTH CAPITOL STREET NE, SUITE 300, WASHINGTON, DC 20002
MWCOG.ORG/TPB  (202) 962-3200



