TPB REGIONAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION SUBCOMMITTEE (RPTS)

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 12:00 - 1:30 P.M. Virtual Only

Chair: Stephen Miller, MTA

AGENDA

		716.2.1.2.1
12:00 P.M.	1.	WELCOME Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair
12:05 P.M.	2.	PBPP - 2025 DRAFT REGIONAL TRANSIT SAFETY TARGETS – FINAL UPDATE Pierre Gaunaurd, TPB Transportation Planner
12:20 P.M.	3.	VISUALIZE 2050 PLAN DEVELOPMENT – FINAL UPDATE Jamie Bufkin, TPB Transportation Planner
12:40 P.M.	4.	BUS LANE REPORTING STANDARD - DISCUSSION Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair
1:05 P.M.	5.	2025 RPTS END OF YEAR REVIEW Pierre Gaunaurd, TPB Transportation Planner
1:20 P.M.	6.	OTHER BUSINESS
		A. Data Survey Reminder (Charlene Howard and Ian Newman)
		B. 2026 RPTS Chair (Stephen Miller)
		C. Closing Remarks (Stephen Miller)
1:30 P.M.	7.	ADJOURN

The next regular meeting of the RPTS is scheduled for January 27, 2026 and is in-person.

Stephen Miller, RPTS Chair

Reasonable accommodations are provided upon request, including alternative formats of meeting materials. Go to www.mwcog.org/accommodations or call (202) 962-3300 | (202) 962-3213 (TDD) for more info.